 Revision DS20150720   Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 RF Micro Devices, Inc. www.rfmd.com / www.qorvo.com
1 of 8
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
RFFM6205
2.0V to 4.0V, 2.4GHz Front End Module
The RFFM6205 is a complete integrated solution in a single Front End
Module (FEM) for Zigbee® applications in the 2.4GHz to 2.5GHz band

    LNA
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
RFFM6205SB Standard 5 piece bag
RFFM6205SQ Standard 25 piece bag
RFFM6205SR Standard 100 piece reel
RFFM6205TR7 Standard 2500 piece reel
RFFM6205PCK-410 Fully assembled evaluation board w/5 pc bag
Package: QFN, 16-pin,
2.5mm x 2.5mm x 0.5mm
Features
■ Tx Output Power = 14dBm